
Emergency Opening Service 

We realize that emergencies happen. We stand ready to assist our professional customers 
24 I 7 I 365 days a year. If you experience a true emergency after normal business hours 

we have a Branch Associate "on-call" and eager to assist you. 

Just follow these simple steps: 

1. Call the Emergency Opening phone number as designated by our
Branch location nearest you after normal business hours.

2. Provide our Associate with a detailed explanation of your emergency.

3. If no answer, leave a message including your name, your company
name, a brief explanation of your emergency and a phone number
where you can be contacted.

4. A Lute Supply representative will return your call as soon as possible.

There is a non-refundable 

applied to each invoice for this service. 

City State 

Fort Wayne IN 

Indianapolis IN 

Bloomington IN 

Ashland KY 

Cincinnati OH 

Columbus OH 

Portsmouth OH 

Beckley WV 

Huntington WV 

Nitro WV 

Parkersburg WV 

Emergency# 

260-249-1218

317-544-8251

812-360-4390

606-923-9459

513-388-6918

614-206-4076

740-464-4637

304-785-1612

304-638-5653

304-539-5617

304-834-7433

"The place where professionals do business." 


