Emergency Opening Service

We realize that emergencies happen. We stand ready to assist our professional customers 24 / 7 / 365 days a year. If you experience a true emergency after normal business hours we have a Branch Associate "on–call" and eager to assist you.



Just follow these simple steps:

- 1. Call the Emergency Opening phone number as designated by our Branch location nearest you after normal business hours.
- 2. Provide our Associate with a detailed explanation of your emergency.
- 3. If no answer, leave a message including your name, your company name, a brief explanation of your emergency and a phone number where you can be contacted.
- 4. A Lute Supply representative will return your call as soon as possible.

There is a non-refundable



applied to each invoice for this service.

City	State	Emergency#
Fort Wayne	IN	260-249-1218
Indianapolis	IN	317-544-8251
Bloomington	IN	812-360-4390
Ashland	KY	606-923-9459
Cincinnati	OH	513-388-6918
Columbus	OH	614-206-4076
Portsmouth	OH	740-464-4637
Beckley	WV	304-785-1612
Huntington	WV	304-638-5653
Nitro	WV	304-539-5617
Parkersburg	WV	304-834-7433



"The place where professionals do business."